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Alexander
-STEREO
GLAZUNOV

(1865 - 1936)
Piano Music vol. 2

Tatjana Franova, Piano
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Valse de salon, Op. 43

Trois morceaux, Op. 49
Prelude

Capriccio - Impromptu
Gavotte

2 Impromptus, Op. 54
Allegro
Allegretto

Prelude and Fugue, Op. 62
Theme and Variations, Op. 72

Deux Poémes-improvisations
Andante mesto

Tempo agitato e rubato /
Andantino quasi allegretto

6:34

1:53
3:06
4:12

1:23
3:16
11:02
17:41

5:48
3:11

Playing Time: 58°’43”

Recorded at the Moyzes Hall of the Slovak Philharmonic
in Bratislava in September, 1992.

Producer: Karol Kopernicky

Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner

Music Notes: Keith Anderson
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